Full Eyelash Extension Sets:

Full Set Synthetic Eyelashes

Full Set Genuine Mink Fur Lashes
Extreme Length Full Set Additional
(13mm-17mm)

Eyelash Extension Retouch:
(4-5 weeks between fills are recommended)
Synthetic Fill

Genuine Mink Fur Fil

Extreme Length Fill Additional
(13mm-17mm)

$22500
$27500
$20.00

$65.00+
$85.00+
$1000

borne Vie

A NEW YOREKGSAIL ON

Partial Sets:

(50% of Natural Lashes are blended into Extensions)

Petite’ Set of Synthetic Lashes $100.00+
Petite’ Fills $5000+
Lower Lashes:

(Bottom lashes must be applied at least 24 hours after initial top set is
completed.)

Lower Eyelashes $50.00-5120.00
Eyelash Removal/Repairs:
Full Eyelash Extension Removal $40.00

Repairs/Removal may require more time. Please mention if you feel you might

require additional time if you are concerned about a repair job or removal.

*Color Options Also Available!*

Full Set of Color Enhanced Lashes
Fills of Color Enhanced Lashes

$2500 Upcharge
$15.00 Upcharge

Current Color Selections:

Purple, Green and Blue.

(Al color enhanced lashes have a black base with a colored tip for natural
accentuation of eye color)

«Eg. Purple to enhance Brown Eyes»

FinePrint:
Allfill prices depend on proper care and the use of only OIL-FREE
products.

If there is evidence of improper maintenance and many lashes
have been lost prematurely, it may influence a slight upcharge.




