





Full Set Synthetic Eyelashes	\$225.00
Full Set Genuine Mink Fur Lashes	\$275.00
Extreme Length Full Set Additional	\$20.00
(13mm-17mm)	

Eyelash Extension Retouch:

(4-5 weeks between fills are recommended)

Synthetic Fill	\$65.00+
Genuine Mink Fur Fill	\$85.00+
Extreme Length Fill Additional	\$10.00
(13mm-17mm)	



Partial Sets:

man al man a de part esca de la caracter	
Petite' Set of Synthetic Lashes	\$100.00+
Petite' Fills	\$50.00+

(50% of Natural Lashes are blended into Extensions)

Lower Lashes:

(Bottom lashes must be applied at least 24 hours after initial top set is completed.)

Lower Eyelashes \$50.00-\$120.00

Eyelash Removal/Repairs:

Full Eyelash Extension Removal \$40.00 Repairs/Removal may require more time. Please mention if you feel you might require additional time if you are concerned about a repair job or removal.







Color Options Also Available!

Full Set of Color Enhanced Lashes	\$25.00 Upcharge
Fills of Color Enhanced Lashes	\$15.00 Upcharge

Current Color Selections:

Purple, Green and Blue.

(All color enhanced lashes have a black base with a colored tip for natural accentuation of eye color.)

«Eg. Purple to enhance Brown Eyes»

Fine Print:

All fill prices depend on proper care and the use of only OIL-FREE products.

If there is evidence of improper maintenance and many lashes have been lost prematurely, it may influence a slight upcharge.



